

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2355

Page 1, line 9, replace "superintendent of public instruction shall develop" with "education standards and practices board shall contract with a private entity for the development of"

Page 1, line 10, remove "education standards and practices"

Page 1, line 16, after "survey" insert "instrument"

Page 1, line 21, replace "superintendent of public instruction in developing" with "education standards and practices board in procuring and utilizing"

Page 1, line 22, remove "education standards and practices"

Renumber accordingly